74206

The State of the S

# OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

PILE NO. 9426.

	OFFICE OF THE COS	on entected ar	ea.
	OFFICE OF THE JAPANESE SECTION persons of the Japanese race having	no property in any process	
	persons of the Japanese 1		
To be complete.	(Wrs. Kenejiro)	C. REGISTRATION	No05391
KAWAI, Nobu	Ko (Mrs. Kenejiro)	C. REGISTA	
ME:	n St., Vancouver, B.	MARRIED?	yes
HOME ADDRESS:		[선생님: [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18]	
Pemele	AGE:		Grant Brook, B
	Housewife	- work Cam	
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER		ADDRESS Well	Star Van, Balle
OCCUPANT OF HUSBAND	): \ (W) !	ADDRESS: 310 Main	
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBANE	Ted (Tetsuo) 17		
cutt DRE			
	Jennie (F) 16	ADDRESS:	any kind whatsoever in any
	Jane (1)	that I have no property of	
	sies is true and complete and i		
y antify that the above it	Jennie (B) 14  Jene (F) 14  aformation is true and complete and abia.		Kawar
I certify that the above to	Nay Yay	(Signature)	
Dated this	th_day of		
(I) MAL	contrat		
WITNESS:			
	Harris Marian		

FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE

HOW DO YOU PROPOSE TO PAY THESE OFF?

. snow

LIST OF LIABILITIES:

# INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

	DATE July 14/43			
'ile No 94	26			
Name	KAWAI, Nobuko (Surna	(Mrs. Kanejiro) me in Block Letters)		
tration No.	05391	Male - Female Age oc (Check)	t. 3, 1901	
r Address	310 Wain St.,	C41-y		
Evacuated	17/9/42	Naturalized - Canadian-Born (Check)	n - National	
nt Address _	Herr Den	vor. B. C.		
ed - Single Check)		Name of Wife		
of Mother (TA		Name of Husband Kaneiiro #05963  ed) Name of Father YAMADA, Yoshisuk children over 16) no more information or	(Decid)	
			A SUR ADOVA	
sted by	DCT.	Registered with Custodian	(Yes or No)	
ional Informa	ation			

Tor Hiss Girard July 30, 1947 aran de la company Res tomato Millar Researce (1939) 1 11 10 1925 The account of the somer has been creatived will the proceeds of the sale of a short-case and least term a result, sold James 22/67 and time 16/47, respectively. The information we have in respect to these articles is that they were left at St. Vincent de Paul Salvage Shop by Mrs. EAWAI, and that they had been the property of the man the operated the jewelry store at 310 Main Street. (St. Vincent. de Faul Salvage Shop is at 305 Main). Mrs. Robuko KAMAI formerly lived at 310 Main Street. Her busband was a estal-repairer at that address. Belther reported ownership of any property, The City Directory of 1941 shows that Massaire YAMAMURA operated a jewsky then at 110 lists Street and that his make one listing, the ROSE have no record of these people. the purchaser of the vant timorned us that the vant carried the name Transmitted. Total may be an error. Homever, it is noted that Riyone KAWAT, othe 7087, the operated a jurelry store at 238 Main Street, left goods in the cutilding at 238 Main Street, and that these proclass year cause by Mrs. Touce MOTO. This information may have no bearing whatever on the ownership of the case and jeweller's vault left at St. Vincent de Paul Salvage, but is given so that the record may be complete. Would you please transfer the proceeds of the sale of the show-case and vault to Chattel Suspense. Smothson Charge to Tile 9/25 and creats to 6/181 - Chartol Suspense Assout - KAVAL Hobbito - 310 Halls Street (2) Distance of the second of the orage at St. Pincent. do Paul Salvage Sureau United to Transferred, August 4, 1947.

11/1/02 LEDNIE DE LOS LICETES DE LOS 1138 NO: 9426 PARTY REPORT (D.D. Party 180) OVER ADVENOVATION Breach date not know [semethods prior to Pob. 19674] (ex estier bultermaisten) Consise (!) A SOUTH WASHINGTON TO A TOTAL OF THE SOUTH AND A SOUTH ASSOCIATION OF THE SOUTH ASSOCIATION OF T J. J. Taylor Ltd. PARTIES CONT. Dealer's price \$175.00 Recorditioned: \$350.00 SURCEASE PRICE: \ 3250.00 CONTROLLED & LEGISLANDY IN COMMITTEEN CONTROLL PURCEASURES DURENTER VIOLENCE Vancouver, B.G. ADDRESS: OCCUPATION: Jewell THE OF SALE RECTIRED: (state if purchase price illresty paid or dramagements made) Paid in fact done 18, 1927. La GOLDERATORS TO A TOTAL MER OF STATUTES SOLD! 1 J. & J. Taylor Safe Cultilla di Languagia del del del 1980 (1980) Charges against this safe: Advertisings 896.12 Storage at St. Vincent de Paul Salvage Burenna 135.00 Inampared to Chotal Sugare acct W. M.

# THE ORALL WITH STATE SALES OF CHARGES Apart from Austion Sales)

FILE BOX DE 6

KAWAT, Nobuko, Reg. No. 05391 RANK.

DUTE ADTRECTISEDS Lot advertised (or other inturnetion)

APPRATEEN'S TANDO A Se. Wils

> PALITATIONA \$20.00 to \$25.00

Sold far its, score in PURCHASE PRICES \$20.00

THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE

PURCHASURUS PURIS NAMES N. Blen

> 75 test tordove Storest ADDRESS:

CONTRACTOR

RIES OF SUO RESPERSO 115 NO X (state if perchase price already paid or accomposants made)

Paid in (all), Jones, 22, 1947

Excavagances, an our one know LIST OF CHATTERS SOLD

This show/case was left by Dre. ENVI, 310 Main Street, et St. Paul de Vincent Salvage Shop. 305 Main Street. It was not reported to the quataction by Otther Bre. BAWAT or her inchend.

inco-case

Transferred to Chattel Surjenso acat.

Pale to 9.25.

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

Her 22nd, 1944.

(Mrs. Lenejiro) Noboko KAWAT - Reg. No. 05391

GREDITORS:

NO CLAIMS ON FILE

December 5, 1946. Bet Manager Tandage Janoblet, 310 June Sta. Vancouver otrico vesterby to inquire about munbor to be so to lephone munbor to be so to to to the so to the source of the s decording to the Pana, there is a core, and possibly come other stored with St. Vilicent de Paul. a Jenetry Stope of Sto Main St. His wife was desired Marketine Contracted The Rose have no record of meanute zantima nor of his wife, Co. Videout de Paul Selvage Shop, 2 van Interned ne 6-foot glass phoe come & one familiarie visite. These were stated to have been left there by her. Kilkeli. The man to the state of the sta no Mathiatian, come sone so be Mobile Eddy, Pile 9426, housewite - no assesse, at 310 teats of Metales Kanni La Remailire Maria 210 14105, former witchester on the son, Tetales. Tetales. The source of Health on Second

James 15, 1966.

-au 15/47

The Total Cale of

Par Ehon-onge stored at 306 Main Street (St. Vincent de Paul Salvage Shep)

If you have not already examined the show-case at 306 Min threat, would you execute this article and give us your opinion as to the value of this item!

the above once, we understand, its equipped with 3 given thelives and approximately six trays. Could you give us a description of the showcase and describe the present condition of the article?

machinen

is have received an offer to purchase more is, as is,

as two Glasses are broken, \$2500 world de a fair price

15 wills

75 West Cordova Street, Vancouver, B. C. January 15, 1947.

Office of the Custodian, Department of the Secretary of State, 506 Royal Bank Building, Vancouver, B. C.

Dear Sirs:

# Re: Show-case stored at 306 Main Street

I hereby offer to purchase the glass show case, with three glass shelves, and approximately six trays, which is now stored at the St. Vincent de Paul Salvage Shop, 306 Main Street, for the total sum of \$20.00.

Enclosed is the sum of \$10.00, being 50 per cent of the amount of my offer.

Yours truly,

M. Finn.

m. chim

75 West Cordova. 9426 January 22, 1947 St. Vincent de Paul Salvage Shop, 306 Main Street, Ret Mrs. Sobako KaWAI #05391 310 Sain St., Vancouver Dear Street Mr. N. 7ins, 75 Nest Cordove Street, Vancouver, has purchased from the Custodian the show-case Left in your care by Mrs. Kauni. This letter is your authority to release to Mr. Finn the show-cause and the glass shalves and trays belonging to the case, Tours truly, P. Matheson, Office of the Custodians P.A.5820 

21st December, 1946. Mesers. J. & J. Taylor Ltd., 310 Rest Cordova Street, Vancouver, B.C. Dear Sirs: We have a safe located at 306 Main Street, the description is as follows: 1 - J. & J. Taylor safe - outside mensurements 70 x 31g x 29g inside measurements 50 x 18 x 15 The Custodian policy makes it necessary for us to advertise and call for tenders and this has been done, tenders closing January 4th. We require an independent a praisal of this safe and would be glad if you would inspect same and report on its present day value. We require this from the point of view of what price should be obtained from an individual. You might also wish to state that could be considered a price to the trade and let us know the usual margin of profit which the trade would ordinarily expect for resale to the general public. Yours truly. F. G. Shears. Director. rce/pub

J M WEST HT WEST BASE JT WEST BASE J.S.J. TAYLOR LIMITED TORONTO SAFE WORKS ESTABLISHED 1855 CABLE ADDRESS TAYLOR, TORONTO ELGIN 7283 AGREEMENTS AND CONTRACTE SUBJECT TO STRIKES ACCIDENTS AND OTHER CAUSES OF DELAY UNAVOIDABLE DIS BEYOND OUR CONTROL TORONTO, MONTREAL, WINNIPES, VANCOUVER HEAD OFFICE 148 FRONT ST. EAST, TORONTO. BRANCH Dec. 30/46 Vancouver: Ans. Department of Secretary of State, Retented Office of the Custodian, Attention of 506 Royal Bank Bldg., Vancouver. Mr. P. G. Shears. Dear Sir:-Re the eafe at 306 Main St. We have had our representative inspect this safe, and we find that it is more than 20 years old. The interior is rather musty, and as dealers we would not be prepared to pay more than \$175.00 for it, although if we had the safe and had it properly reconditioned, we would then expect to secure a price \$350.00 for it, from an individual, but we would hesitate to say just what price you might expect to receive for it in its present condition from a private purchaser. Yours truly. J. & J. TAYLOR, Limited, CDC/8 C. D. CHEIGHTON.

June 3, 1947

Office of the Custodian. 506 Royal Bank Building. Vancouver, B. C.

Dear Sira-

### Re: Safe at 306 Main Street

I hereby offer the sum of \$250.00 for the safe now stored at 306 Main Street. This offer is on an "as is where is" basis', but I would want to be sure that the safe could be delivered to me free of any storage charges that there may be against the safe.

Yours truly,
M. Berg

June 3, 1947

To: Mr. Shears

Prom: F. Methesen

### Re: Safe at 306 Main Street

This is the sade that was advertised last wholer. Under date of December 30, 1976, J. & J. Taylor Itd. ands a report in regard to the present value of this part.

Dr. Borg reported that the persons that have had this safe in their custody want 45.06 a month storage for looking efter it. I don't think this safe was reported to the Custodian by St. Vincent de Paul Bureau, but it may have been. It. Borg wants to be sure that, in the event that he purchases the safe, we can make delivery and that he will not be responsible for any storage charges.

Figure Contraction of the

June 19, 1947

To: Hee Girard

From P. Metheson

Rea File 9136

Please note that the jeneler's would advertised for tender last December has now been sold for the total sum of \$250.00.

Advertising thereos of \$36.12 have been paid.

There is no record of payment of apprecial fee to J. & J. Taylor Ltd., those appreciant appears under date of December 30, 1926.

Storage charges of \$35.00 have been paid to St. Vincent de Peul Salvage Shop in connection with the storage of this vanit and the showcase sold on January 22,1947.

10 Ch / Free Lies

CANADA DEPARTMENT OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN IONE PACIFIC 6131 BOS ROYAL BANK BLDG. HASTINGS AND GRANVILLE JAPANESE EVACUATION SECTION VANCOUVER, B. C. June 19, 1947 CHATLON SECTI St. Vincent de Paul Salvage Shop, 306 Main Street. Vancouver, B. C. Dear Sirs: Re: Mrs. Nobuko KAWAI, Formerly of 310 Main Street, Vancouver, B.C. Attached is Oustodian cheque for the sum of \$35.00 in full settlement of storage charges on the jeweler's vault and showcase left in your care by the above-named woman. Kindly acknowledge receipt of this cheque. Yours truly. mathesar F. Matheson, Office of the Custodian. Enclosure Received Payment with Thanks NINCENT DE PAUL BURRAU 306 MAIN ST. Phone PA. 5800 per delfameron manager.